
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2015 - 2016

Dr. Terry Saltsman Administrative 5007 tsaltsman@tntech.edu Permanent

Ms. Yvette Clark Administrative 5033 yrclark@tntech.edu Permanent

Dr. Ambareen Siraj Faculty 5101 asiraj@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Kevin Thompson Administrative 5155 kthompson@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Tammy Cobb Administrative 5155 tcobb@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Ann Hellman Faculty 5001 ahellman@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Mike Allen Faculty 5054 mallen@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. John W. Smith Administrative 5111 jwsmith@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Paul Semmes Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Carl W. Owens Faculty 5044 cowens@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Mark Stephens Administrative 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Glenn James Administrative 5161 gjames@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Doug Bates Administrative 5066 dbates@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Rick Cumby Administrative 5071 rcumby@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Doug Talbert Faculty 5101 dtalbert@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Josh Edmonds Administrative 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Brian Huguenard Faculty 5022 bhuguenard@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Debbie Barnard Faculty 5061 dbarnard@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Jeff Young Administrative 5037 jyoung@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. William Schenk Student 11972 wpschenk42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Kyusok Lee Student kjlee42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Terry Saltsman

Non-voting Resource Persons:  IT Services Leadership Team, Mr. David Willis, Dr. Bobby Hodum, and Mr. Greg Holt                             
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